Ferencz Karoly Emlékverseny
Galgamécsa

2019.08.03 - 2019.08.04

Felnott

|Hely.| Rsz. | Név Egyesiilet | Kat [Csapaf I | Il | III | IV [Sum| V | VI | VII | VIII|Sum |Osszes| S-off
1 6 Szerdahelyi Andrés ATKLE  MAN 25 24 25 25 99 24 23 25 24 96 | 195

2 95 Jéri Tamds MVE MAN 24 22 25 25 96 23 25 24 24 96 | 192

3 84 Varga Andrés LSLE MAN Y 24 22 25 24 95 23 20 22 22 87 | 182 | 23
3 29 Korbén Krisztidn OSE MAN 25 22 24 23 94 22 22 21 23 83 | 182 | 21
3 51 Kéfalvi Lasz6 OSE MAN 2223 22 23 9 23 23 23 23 92| 182 | 21
6 87 Bonea Horatiu FVLK  MAN 23 24 22 23 92 20 2 22 23 87| 179

6 57 Lérincz Gébor LK MAN Y 23 21 24 22 90 22 22 24 21 89 | 179

8 47 Farkas Endre ATKLE ~ MAN 23 22 23 24 92 21 21 21 23 8 | 178

8 | 41 Kadlok Néndor LK MAN 22 24 25 20 91 18 22 24 23 87 | 178

10 102 Hutyka Zoltdn LK MAN Y 22 21 25 23 91 20 20 20 23 83 | 174

10 20 Kardos Zsolt LK MAN Y 21 22 23 23 8 19 23 22 21 85| 174

12 40 Hajzer Szabolcs OMVK ~ MAN 23 23 25 22 93 18 20 21 21 80 | 173

13 91 Beslity Akos ATKLE  MAN 23 23 21 24 91 22 16 24 19 81 | 172

14 45 Szakics Zoltén OMVK ~ MAN 21 21 22 22 8 20 23 22 20 85 | 171

15 46 Juhdsz Péter OMVK ~ MAN 24 23 21 18 8 21 17 22 22 82 | 168

16 4 Vigh Miklés HLE MAN 23 2 22 22 8 16 21 21 20 78 | 167

16 54 Szarka Jozsef LK MAN 21 22 22 23 88 20 20 20 19 79 | 167

16 97 Varkonyi Zoltan SSE MAN Y 22 23 23 22 90 18 19 22 18 77 | 167

19 53 Szolga Jousef SSE MAN Y 21 21 20 20 8 20 21 20 22 83 | 165

20 89 Kohut Lészlé FVLK  MAN 2220 22 20 8 22 17 20 20 79 | 163

21 1 Csapé Kéroly SSE MAN 20 17 21 22 80 20 17 24 21 82 | 162

22 21 Gyorék Lajos MVE MAN 21 18 23 20 8 21 2 19 17 79| 16l
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Amator

Hely.| Rsz. | Név

1 10
2 78
2 99
4 92
5 65
6 66
6 37
6 81
9 7
10 94
10 50
12 59
12 28
14 ' 100
15 52
16 @ 22
17 56
17 69
19 15
20 8
21 o4
22 | 61
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24 33
25 80
26 106
27 63

Vaary Péter
Pomazi Kalman
Grof Andras

Jéri Csaba

Polyak Béla Tamas
Szab6 Barnabas

if j Nagy Varga Géza
Dr. Homoki Lajos
Toth Péter
Toth-Sari Nandor
Fekete Tamas
Simon Pal

Havasi Laszlo
Rosta Marton
Keresztes Krisztian
Gonczi Balint
Fedor Istvan
Pittlik Karoly
Galla Janos
Fenyvesi Norbert
Kovacs Gabor
Babos Imre
Németh Rébert
Nagy Zoltan Janos
Viglasi Gabor
Marosi Sandor

ifj. Ternyik Zoltan
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28 79 Racz Fodor Gabor MVE AMA 118 12 15 46 15 10 16 12 53| 99 |




Kezdo
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Rsz. | Név
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Kasuba Andras
Patrizio Martinelli
Ovadi Gabor
Gabor Adam
Fiilep Tibor
Czovek Zsolt
Hinké6 Miklos
Hornyak Szabolcs
Gal Istvan

Sarkozy Gyula

Egyesiilet | Kat |Csapat| I | 11 |III|

MVE
MVE
MVE
MVE
MVE
FVLK
MVE
FVLK
MVE
MVE

KEZ
KEZ
KEZ
KEZ
KEZ
KEZ
KEZ
KEZ
KEZ
KEZ

22
20
24
18
21
16
15
17

24
17
16
19
17
15
17
15

19
20
22
18
21
20
20
19

IV [Sum| V | VI | VII |VII|Sum

20
22
15
15
14
18
11
18
16

85
79
77
70
73
69
63
69
16

16
14
14
10
13
13
11
12
0

17
17
18
13
14
17
13
11
0

20
19
16
20
10
16
20
16

19
19
20
19
17
12
19
13

72
69
68
62
54
58
63
52

Osszes

S-off

157
148
145
132
127
127
126
121
16
3




Senior

Hely.| Rsz
1 25
2 42
3 13
4 48
5 93
6 82
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8 90
9 62

10 11

11 | 43
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13 12

14 85

15 19

16 | 104
17 3

. |Név

Magyar Csaba
Csakany Laszlo
Kalmar Jozsef
Deczki Jozsef
Szedlar Laszlo
Szabé Zoltan
Gal Sandor
Bernath Jozsef
Csonka Tibor
Horvath Jozsef
Szaboé Janos
Suller Laszl6
Fiissy Imre
Lengyel Gyorgy
Zsarnay Istvan
Junkuncz Jozsef
Javor Miklos

Egyesiilet | Kat |Csapat| I | I |III|
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Veteran

Hely.| Rsz. | Név
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Farkas Mihaly

Szabé Karoly

Bucské Mihaly

Papp Ferenc

Kovacs Béla

Nagy Varga Géza
Palinkas Jean-Francois
Lakos Dénes

dr. Isaszegi Jozsef
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Noi

Hely.| Rsz. |Név
1 18 Téth-Buzi Beata
2 44 Fecs6 Judit

Egyesiilet | Kat [Csapaf I | Il | III | IV [Sum| V | VI | VII | VIII|Sum
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LK

LAD
LAD

18
14

17
13

17
16

18
13

70
56

16
15

19
15

16
15

11
11

62
56

Osszes

S-off

132
112



http://www.tcpdf.org

Ferencz Karoly Emlékverseny

Galgamécsa

2019.08.03 - 2019.08.04

Hely.| Rsz. [Név Egyesiilet Kat I II | III | IV |Sum| V | VI | VII | VIII | Sum |Osszes| S-off | TT
[1 57 Lérincz Gabor LK MAN 23 21 24 22 90 22 22 24 21 89 | 179 527
1 | 102 Hutyka Zoltan IJLK MAN 22 21 25 23 91 20 20 20 23 83 | 174
1 20 Kardos Zsolt LK MAN 21 22 23 23 8 19 23 22 21 85 | 174
[ 2 25 Magyar Csaba SSE SEN 21 22 24 21 88 20 21 23 21 85 | 173 505
2 97 Varkonyi Zoltan SSE MAN 22 23 23 22 90 18 19 22 18 77 | 167
2 53 | Szolga Joézsef SSE MAN 21 21 20 20 8 | 20 21 20 22 83 | 165
[3 84 Varga Andras LSLE MAN 24 22 25 24 95 23 20 22 22 87 | 182 23 442
3 82 | Szabé Zoltan LSLE SEN | 20 20 18 13 71 13 19 18 22 72 | 143
3 86 Schmidt Balazs LSLE MAN 15 15 15 17 62 12 14 16 13 55 | 117
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